
Lector Schedule 
Summer Ordinary Time  

The first name listed is commentator. The next names are the lectors, readings 1 & 2 
Please submit any possible schedule conflicts to Mary by July 27 

The next schedule will be Fall Ordinary Time, that is until the Solemnity of Christ the King, November 23 

 

 4:00pm 9:00am 11:00am 
June 15 

Solemnity of the  
Most Holy Trinity 

Margo Coppens 
Barb Francis 

Jennifer Mathis 

Mark Czarnecki 
Christina Willson 

Samantha Willson 

Marybeth Rudzinski 
Sr Barb Matievich 

Neville D’Souza 
June 22 

Solemnity of the 
Body and Blood of Christ  

Mary Anne Barczak 
Paul Marrero 

Lily Ambrosio Ylen 

Linda Sist 
Jeff Ray 

Anthony Howell 

Pat Boland Saoud 
Steve Braschayko 

Shirley Braschayko 
June 29 

Solemnity of  
Ss. Peter and Paul 

Mark Fisher 
Diane Fisher 

Fran Badalamente 

Bev Lanni 
Larry Jadach 

Wendy Weimert 

Natalie Walter 
Ellie VanCoillie 
Angela Tunesi 

July 6 
14th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Paul Marrero 
Lauren Flores 

Darlene Preston 

Betty Nawrocki 
Nancy McAleer 

Ed Jozefczyk 

Neville D’Souza 
Shelley Garland 

Emily Tchorz 
July 13 

15th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Genie Palmer 
Jessica Tchato 

Kathy Tate 

Bev Lanni 
Mark Czarnecki 

Larry Jadach 

Judy Holmes 
Matthew Tunesi 

Andrea Byrne 
July 20 

16th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Steve Braschayko 
Shirley Braschayko 
Mary Anne Barczak 

Jeff Ray 
Linda Sist 

Anthony Howell 

Sr Barb Matievich 
Diane Fisher 
Mark Fisher 

July 27 
17th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Genie Palmer 
Carolyn Lubinski 
Margo Coppens 

Wendy Weimert 
Christina Willson 

Samantha Willson 

Lily Ambrosio Ylen 
Neville D’Souza 

Marybeth Rudzinski 

    



Lector Schedule 
Summer Ordinary Time  

The first name listed is commentator. The next names are the lectors, readings 1 & 2 
Please submit any possible schedule conflicts to Mary by July 27 

The next schedule will be Fall Ordinary Time, that is until the Solemnity of Christ the King, November 23 

 
 
 

August 3 
18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Kathy Tate 
Darlene Preston 

Fran Badalamente 

Larry Jadach 
Nancy McAleer 

Ed Jozefczyk 

Shelley Garland 
Andrea Byrne 

Matthew Tunesi 
August 10 

19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Carolyn Lubinski 
Mary Anne Barczak  

Paul Marrero 

Betty Nawrocki 
Christina Willson 

Bev Lanni 

Diane Fisher 
Pat Boland Saoud 

Mark Fisher 
August 17 

20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Barb Francis 
Jessica Tchato 

Jennifer Mathis 

Anthony Howell 
Linda Sist 

Wendy Weimert 

Shirley Braschayko 
Ellie VanCoillie 

Steve Braschayko 
August 24 

21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Lauren Flores 
Sr Barb Matievich 
Margo Coppens 

Ed Jozefczyk 
Mark Czarnecki 

Jeff Ray 

Judy Holmes 
Natalie Walter 
Emily Tchorz 

August 31 
 22nd Sunday in Ordinary 

Time 

Darlene Preston 
Lily Ambrosio Ylen 
Carolyn Lubinski 

Betty Nawrocki 
Marybeth Rudzinski 

Nancy McAleer 

Angela Tunesi 
Neville D’Souza 
Shelley Garland 

 

 4:00pm 9:00am 11:00am 


